Adjustable Volume SoftGrip Pipette

100-1000 pL
Specification Sheet (Part/REF # 55019-40)

NS

Available in 0.2pL - 1 mL, SoftGrip’s isolated volume adjustment increases accuracy by removing parallax errors and preventing accidental volume
adjustment, thanks to our next-generation dual indicator. Hamilton pipettors boast a slim design that allows for reaching the bottom of narrow tubes

without the need for extended-length tips.

Product Specifications

Volume Range

Channels

Color

Accuracy at 100 Percent Volume
Accuracy at 10% Volume
Precision at 100 Percent Volume
Precision at 10% Volume
Increments

Autoclavable

Field Calibration

Specifications are subject to change without notice
https://www.hamiltoncompany.com/laboratory-products/pipettes/55019-40

100 to 1000 pL

Sky Blue
0.30 £%
1.60 %
0.12 +%
0.50 =%
2.0 uL
Yes

Yes

Spec. Version B
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