Adjustable Volume SoftGrip Pipette 100-1000 μL

Specification Sheet (Part/REF # 55019-40)



Available in 0.2μ L - 1 mL, SoftGrip's isolated volume adjustment increases accuracy by removing parallax errors and preventing accidental volume adjustment, thanks to our next-generation dual indicator. Hamilton pipettors boast a slim design that allows for reaching the bottom of narrow tubes without the need for extended-length tips.

Product Specifications

Volume Range	100 to 1000 μL
Channels	1
Color	Sky Blue
Accuracy at 100 Percent Volume	0.30 ±%
Accuracy at 10% Volume	1.60 ±%
Precision at 100 Percent Volume	0.12 ±%
Precision at 10% Volume	0.50 ±%
Increments	2.0 μL
Autoclavable	Yes
Field Calibration	Yes

Specifications are subject to change without notice

Spec. Version B

https://www.hamiltoncompany.com/laboratory-products/pipettes/55019-40